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Rhythmic / 7 / All Ages
Session: 7A,7B,7C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team 4 4 175.900 43.050 0.000 44.000 45.500 43.350 0.000
11 0T 1 1 0T

1127 Loraine Perez 11.350 12.450
1101 Gemma Gow 11.300 11.650 10.850
1122 Mia Bukatar 10.600
1132 Sophia Furer 9.800 10.70011.550 10.400
1134 Maya Weinstein 10.75010.550 11.050
1130 Allison Lucks 11.60010.250
1149 Erika Torok 11.050

2 Team 1 1 172.800 41.850 0.000 43.900 45.100 41.950 0.000
22 0T 2 3 0T

1124 Valeria Gridina 10.800 10.75011.350 10.200
1107 Elizabeth Balikian 10.700 10.000
1116 Emily Beznos 10.250 10.950
1137 Katherine Cheng 10.100 11.45010.750 11.200
1148 Emilia Piskoulian 11.65010.850 10.550
1135 Abby Pogosian 11.250

3 Team 6 6 164.050 39.850 0.000 39.900 41.400 42.900 0.000
33 0T 3 2 0T

1143 Gabriela Montano 10.300 10.850
1100 Mikayla Yang 10.250 10.20011.200 11.300
1103 Tiziana Greppi 9.800 9.85010.050 10.550
1141 Amelia Schneider 9.500 11.8509.600 10.200
1126 Eliana Campbell 9.5009.050

4 Team 5 5 155.450 38.750 0.000 38.650 38.500 39.550 0.000
44 0T 4 4 0T

1120 Ami Koda 10.100 10.35010.850 11.250
1119 Blayzen Carroll 9.750 9.400
1144 Marissa Shaffer 9.650 10.150
1115 Lara Krivobokov 9.250 9.400
1102 Guste Naujokaite 9.000
1133 Catherine Zhuiko 9.450 9.150
1123 Sofia Dubashinsky 9.350 9.000
1104 Anna Illarionov 9.350
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5 Team 3 3 150.550 37.150 0.000 37.550 38.400 37.450 0.000
55 0T 5 5 0T

1106 Michelle Kishinevsky 9.400 8.800
1138 Elena Bui 9.350 10.1008.900
1110 Maria Golubchik 9.350 9.800 8.950
1112 Aliaksandra Makarava 9.050 10.4509.550 10.100
1125 Allison Fu 9.300
1136 Anna Chamkin 9.000
1128 Julia Li 8.850
1145 Vasilisa Kuzmanova 9.600

6 Team 2 2 107.050 32.100 0.000 27.550 25.150 22.250 0.000
66 0T 6 6 0T

1111 Nadia Nechiporuk 8.650 5.5506.950 4.950
1147 Anna Vassily 8.400 7.2006.250 5.200
1146 Julia Ungureanu 8.100 5.4508.350 5.400
1139 Julia Zhu 6.950 6.700
1140 Maria Bolgar 6.9506.000
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